British Junior Golf Tour

WJGC Girls 13-14
Printed: 2 November 2023
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at
Amendoeira Golf Resort (Faldo Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1 Ellie Lichtenhein

Mia Ingham

Serena Falzon Sant Manduca
Maisie Whittall

Jess Stofberg

Alecia Ibekwem

Cecilie Norgaard

Amelie Jones

Arianna Elektra Nikitaidis

Corin Crown
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Number of Entrants = 10
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R1

80
79
84
88
87
94
87
95
99
108
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R2

72
83
81
80
90
85
92
92
99
105

R3

75
76
76
77
84
87
88
91
105
108

Total

227
238
241
245
261
266
267
278
303
321

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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