## British Junior Golf Tour

## WJGC Girls 13-14

## Printed: 2 November 2023

**Competition Result** 

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 14 February 2023 and 15 February 2023 and 16 February 2023 at Amendoeira Golf Resort (Faldo Course).

## **Aggregated Results - Gross Scores**

Overall Position		R1	R2	R3	Total	Placing
1	Ellie Lichtenhein	80	72	75	227	Overall Winner
2	Mia Ingham	79	83	76	238	Overall Runner-Up
3	Serena Falzon Sant Manduca	84	81	76	241	Overall 3rd
4	Maisie Whittall	88	80	77	245	
5	Jess Stofberg	87	90	84	261	
6	Alecia Ibekwem	94	85	87	266	
7	Cecilie Nørgaard	87	92	88	267	
8	Amelie Jones	95	92	91	278	
9	Arianna Elektra Nikitaidis	99	99	105	303	
10	Corin Crown	108	105	108	321	

Number of Entrants = 10